ICAP/MIWG/PRLWG Meeting
Agenda
WebEx
April 2, 2024
10:00am —-1:10 pm

Introductions Julia Popova

2025 - 2029 ICAP Demand Curve Reset: Real-Time Maddy Mohrmann
Energy Prices for Net EAS Revenue Estimates

SubAccounts for Reporting Leila Nayar
Market Purchase Hub Transactions Leila Nayar
Evolving Resource Adequacy Models — Manish Sainani

Correlated Outages

Ambient Weather Impact on SCR Operations: Shashwat Tripathi
ICAP Manual Updates

New Business Julia Popova

10:00-10:05

10:05-10:35

10:35-11:05

11:05-11:50

11:50-12:35

12:35-1:05

1:05-1:10



